Form 6

Construction Lien Act, 1983

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT

Under Section 32 of the Lien Act

Osin Park, 210 Western Avenue, On.

(street address and city, town, etc. or, if there is no street address, the location of the premises)		
This is to certify the contract f	or the following improvement:	
		works, Drainage Improvements, a new g, asphalt paving, site furnishings and soft
This Certificate does not inclu	de the playground or rubber surfaci	ng.
to the above premises was substantially performed on:		Monday, October 31, 2022 (date substantially performed)
Date certificate signed:	Monday, October 31, 2022	
	Landscape Planning Limited (Landscape Architects) (payment certifier, where there is one)	
	(owner, where there is no payment cer	tifier)
	(contractor, where there is no payment	certifier)
Name of owner:	Township of King	
Address for service:	2585 King Road, King City, On. L7	'B 1A1
Name of contractor:	Rutherford Contracting Limited	
Address for service:	224 Earl Stewart Drive, Aurora, On. L4G 6V7	
Name of Payment Certifier:	Landscape Planning Limited (Landscape Architects)	
Address:	95 Mural Street, Suite 207, Richmond Hill, ON, L4K 3M8	
(Use A or B whichever is approprial A. Identification of premises for (where liens attach to premises, re-	·	gistration number)
SAD STORM FOR EAST SOURCE STORE SALES SOURCE STORE STORE STORE STORE SOURCE STORE STORE STORE STORE STORE STORE	TUARTUR ORATTOR RICTWISE ZOLENNIA URIECTIC 2002 JULY 2014 ROU JULY RICHEROL RESEARCH ZANGER STORE PROPERTY RICTWISE ZOLEN ZOLE	
B. Office to which claim for lie (where liens do not attach to prem Township of King, 2585 King F		serve lien: